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Friday, August 26 
Irvin  at  Bel Air 
El Dorado  at  Parkland 
Burges  at  Del Valle 
Ysleta  at  Riverside 
Hanks  at  Bowie 
Eastwood  at  SouthLake Carrol 
 
Thursday, September 1 
Bel Air  at  Socorro 7:00 pm  
 
Friday, September 2 
Austin  at  Parkland 
Del Valle  at  Pebble Hills 4:00 pm 
Clint  at  Ysleta  
Hanks  at  El Paso 
Las Cruces  at  Eastwood 
Burges  at  Riverside 
 
Friday, September 9 
Bel Air  at  Chaparral 
Parkland  at  Burges 
Del Valle  at  Andress 
Bowie  at  Ysleta (Homecoming) 
Irvin  at  Hanks (Homecoming) 
Eastwood  at  Pebble Hills 4:00 pm 
Riverside  at  Jefferson 
 
Friday, September 16 
Clint  at  Bel Air (Homecoming) 
Chapin  at  Parkland (Homecoming) 
Canutillo  at  Del Valle 
Ysleta   at  Burges 
Austin  at  Hanks 
Riverside  at  Alamogordo 
Eastwood  BYE 
 
Friday, September 23 
Bel Air         at Jefferson 
Parkland         at Canutillo 
Del Valle         at Chapin 
Ft. Stockton     at Ysleta 
Hanks          at Burges 
El Dorado         at Eastwood (Homecoming) 
Horizon  at Riverside 
 
Friday, September 30 
*Ysleta  at Parkland 
*Horizon   at Del Valle (Homecoming) 
*Bel Air  at Hanks 
*Eastwood at Coronado 
Riverside  at Bushland 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

Friday, October 7 
*Ysleta  at Bel Air 
*Parkland at Del Valle 
*Hanks  at Horizon 
*Americas at Eastwood  
Riverside  at Irvin  
 
Friday, October 14 
*Eastwood at Socorro 
*San Elizario at Riverside (Homecoming) 
 
Friday, October 21 
*Del Valle at Hanks 
*Horizon  at Ysleta 
*Parkland at Bel Air 
*Montwood at Eastwood 
*Riverside at Austin 
 
Friday, October 28 
*Parkland at Hanks 
*Bel Air  at Horizon 
*Ysleta  at Del Valle 
*Eastwood at Franklin 
Riverside  BYE 
 
Friday, November 4 
*Horizon  at Parkland 
*Hanks  at Ysleta 
*Del Valle at Bel Air 
*Eastlake  at Eastwood 
*Bowie  at Riverside 
 

Weekday Game Time:  7:00 PM 
Last named team is home team unless 
otherwise indicated. 
(Star), Denotes District Game. 

 
SAC, Denotes Student Activity Center. 

 

 


